www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PCM-9343 DM&P Vortex86DX 800MHz 3.5" SBC, Ultra Low
Power, Onboard Memory, Dual Ethernet, CF, PC/104
 � DM&P Vortex86DX, onboard DDR2 memory up to 512 MB
 � Display type: VGA, 18/24-bit LVDS, 18/24-bit TTL
 � Supports Floating Point Unit, total power consumption 4 ~ 6 Watts, supports
extended temperature to -40 ~ 85° C

Block Diagram
PCM-9343
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CPU
Frequency
Onboard
Memory TTL LVDS VGA 10/100
Ethernet
RS-232/
422/485 RS-232 USB
2.0 CF SATA Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
PCM-9343EL-S6A1E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 256 MB - - - 1 1 1 2 1 - PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343EF-S6A1E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 256 MB 18/24-bit 18/24-bit Yes 1 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343EFG-S6A1E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 512 MB 18/24-bit 18/24-bit Yes 2 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343FGZ-S6A1E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 512 MB 18/24-bit 18/24-bit Yes 2 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9343FGZ2-S6A1E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 512 MB 18/24-bit 18/24-bit Yes 2 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1703150102 SATA 10 cm Power cable
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part No. Description
WinCE
2070009764 CE 5.0 Pro PCM-9343 V1.3 ENG
2070009537 Image CE 6.0 Pro PCM-9343 V1.3 ENG
2070010821 Image CE 7.0 Pro PCM-9343 ENG
Win XPE
2070009528 Image XPE for PCM-9343 ENG
2070009529 Image XPE for PCM-9343 24MUI
QNX                          6.4.1
Vxwork                      5.5
Linux Ubuntu 10.04.1
Software API 2056343000 SUSI 3.0 SW API for PCM-9343
B:20100122 XP
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9343 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700008894 SATA 7P 30 cm cable 1
1700060202 PS2 6P x 2 20 cm cable 1
1700100250 COM3/4 IDE D-SUB 25 cm cable 2
1701140201 COM2 IDE D-SUB 20 cm cable 1
1700260250 LPT IDE 26P D-SUB 25 cm cable 1
1703100121 USB 2 x 5P-2.0 12 cm W/BKT cable 1
1700017863 Ethernet cable RJ45 15cm
(PCM-9343EFG/FGZ use) 1
9689000002 mini jumper pack 1
1960047356N001 Heatsink for DM&P Vortex86DX
(27x27x6.3mm) 1
Rear I/O View